May 30 2024 (11:20) India Rail Info

Singrauli - Patna Special/03349 - COVR - ECR
SGRL/Singrauli to GAYA/Gaya Junction
9h 50m - 388 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SGRL (Singrauli 18:30 0 | 0 50 |374 |ECR
2 CPU |Chopan 19:45 20:05 20m 1 63 |59 [169 |ECR
3 |RNQ |Renukut 20:48 20:50 2m |2 |1 105 |60 |301 |ECR
4 |DXN |Duddhinagar 21:11 21:13 2m [0 |1 126 |71 ECR
5 |NUQ |Nagar Untari 21:42 21:44 2m |0 |1 160 |73 ECR
6 GHQ |[Garhwa 22:12 22:14 2m |0 1 194 |8 ECR
7 GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |23:25 23:50 25m 1 204 |75 |186 |ECR
8 URD |Untari Road 00:03 00:05 2m |0 |2 220 |64 ECR
9 |[(MDJ |Mohammad Ganj 00:16 00:18 2m (0 |2 (232 |60 |[154 [ECR
10 [HDN [Haidar Nagar 00:30 00:32 2m [0 (2 |244 |53 |[149 |ECR
11 [JPL Japla 00:40 00:42 2m |0 |2 |251 |80 |149 |ECR
12 [NBG [Nabinagar Road 00:54 00:56 2m [0 (2 [267 |63 ECR
13 [DOS |Dehri On Sone 01:30 01:55 25m 2 303 |76 |108 |ECR
14 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |02:08 02:10 2m |0 (2 [319 |84 |[100 |ECR
15 |[RFJ RafiGanj 02:32 02:34 2m |0 |2 |350 |21 |100 |ECR
16 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 04:20 04:25 5m (6,7 (2 |388 |62 |[109 |ECR
17 |BELA |Bela 04:44 04:46 2m |0 |2 |407 |66 |93 |ECR
18 |MDE |Makhdumpur Gaya 04:56 04:58 2m |0 (2 |418 |58 |77 |ECR
19 |[JHD  |Jehanabad 05:15 05:20 5m [0 (2 |435 |61 [68 |ECR
20 |TEA Taregna 05:35 05:37 2m |0 |2 |450 |58 |62 |ECR
21 |PPN  |Punpun 05:54 05:56 2m |0 |2 |467 |15 |58 |ECR
22 |PNBE |Patna Junction 06:50 0 |2 |480 |- 57 |ECR

May 30 2024 (11:20) https://indiarailinfo.com




